Texas Instruments Political Action Committee
2017 Federal, State, Local, PAC to PAC contributions

U.S. Senate | U.S. House | Texas State Senate | Texas State House | Texas Statewide |
Texas Local Races | California State Senate | California State House | Maine State Senate | Maine
State House | PAC to PAC

U.S. SENATE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
FLAKE, Jeff AZ R $1,000.00
KING, Angus ME | $2,500.00
McCONNELL, Mitch KY R $1,500.00
SHAHEEN, Jeanne NH D $500.00
WYDEN, Ron OR D $1,000.00
TOTAL: $6,500.00
. Ushouss
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
ARRINGTON, Jodey TX-19 R $1,000.00
BARTON, Joe TX-6 R $1,000.00
BERA, Ami CA-7 D $1,000.00
BEYER, Don VA-8 D $1,000.00
BLUMENAUER, Earl OR-3 D $1,000.00
BRADY, Kevin TX-8 R $5,000.00
CARTER, John TX-31 R $1,000.00
COLLINS, Doug GA-9 R $1,000.00
COMSTOCK, Barbara | VA-10 R $1,000.00
CONAWAY, Mike TX-11 R $1,000.00
CONNOLLY, Gerry VA-11 D $1,000.00
COSTELLO, Ryan PA-6 R $1,000.00
CUELLAR, Henry TX-28 D $2,000.00
CURBELDO, Carlos FL-26 R $1,000.00




DELANEY, John
DELBENE, Suzan
DENT, Charlie
ESHOO, Anna
FLORES, Bill
GOODLATTE, Robert
GRANGER, Kay
GRAVES, Sam
HIMES, Jim
HOLDING, George
HULTGREN, Randy
HURD, Will

ISSA, Darrell
JEFFRIES, Hakeem
JOHNSON, E.B.
KENNEDY, Joe
KILMER, Derek
KIND, Ron

KRISHNAMOORTHI,
Raja

KUSTER, Anne
LOFGREN, Zoe
MARCHANT, Kenny
McCARTHY, Kevin
McCAUL, Michael
McSALLY, Martha
MEEHAN, Patrick
MULLIN, Markwayne
OLSON, Pete
PETERS, Scott
POE, Ted
POLIQUIN, Bruce

MD-6
WA-1
PA-15
CA-18
TX-7
VA-6
TX-12
MO-6
CT-4
NC-2
IL-14
TX-23
CA-49
NY-8
TX-30
MA-4
WA-16
WI-3

IL-8

NH-2
CA-19
TX-24
CA-23
TX-10
AZ-2
PA-7
OK-2
TX-22
CA-52
TX-2
ME-2
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$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00



RATCLIFFE, John TX-4 R $2,000.00
RYAN, Paul WI-1 R $2,000.00
SCHWEIKERT, Dave AZ-6 R $1,000.00
SESSIONS, Pete TX-32 R $2,500.00
SEWELL, Terri AL-7 D $1,000.00
SINEMA, Kyrsten AZ-9 D $1,000.00
SWALWELL, Eric CA-15 D $1,000.00
TAYLOR, Van TX-3 R $1,000.00
TIBERI, Pat OH-12 R $1,000.00
TONKO, Paul NY-20 D $1,000.00
VEASEY, Marc TX-33 D $1,000.00
WALDEN, Greg OR-2 R $1,000.00
WILLIAMS, Roger TX-25 R $1,000.00
TOTAL $76,500.00
TEXAS STATE SENATE ‘
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
ESTES, Craig TX-30 R $1,000.00
HALL, Bob TX-2 R $1,000.00
HUFFINES, Don TX-16 R $1,000.00
NICHOLS, Robert TX-3 R $500.00
WEST, Royce TX-23 D $1,000.00
TOTAL $4,500.00
TEXAS STATE HOUSE |
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
ASHBY, Trent TX-57 R $1,000.00
BURKETT, Cindy TX-113 R $1,000.00
BUTTON, Angie Chen | TX-112 R $1,000.00




DARBY, Drew TX-72 R $500.00
HUNTER, Todd TX-32 R $500.00
JOHNSON, Eric TX-100 D $500.00
KOOP, Linda TX-102 R $1,000.00
MORGAN, Meyer TX-108 R $500.00
ROMERO, Ramon TX-90 D $500.00
STRAUS, Joe TX-121 R $1,000.00
VILLALBA, Jason TX-114 R $500.00
TOTAL $8,000.00
TEXAS STATEWIDE \
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
TOTAL $0.00
TEXAS LOCAL RACES
CANDIDATE OFFICE AMOUNT
, Dallas City
ALONZO, Monica Council, District 6 $500.00
. Dallas City
CALLAHAN, Rick Council, District 5 $500.00
JOHNSON, Faith Dallas District $1,000.00
Attorney
Dallas City
KLEINMAN, Lee Council, District 11 $500.00
MARSHALL. Dustin 2Da||as ISD, District $500.00
RICHARDS, Tammy Plano ISD $500.00
TOTAL $3,500.00




CALIFORNIA STATE SENATE
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT

TOTAL $0.00

CALIFORNIA STATE HOUSE
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT

TOTAL $0.00

MAINE STATE SENATE
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT

TOTAL $0.00

MAINE STATE HOUSE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT
TOTAL $0.00

PAC TO PAC \
PAC ORGANIZATION AMOUNT
BACPAC (TAB-TX) Texas Association of Business $1,000.00
IMPACT (TAM-TX) Texas Association of Manufacturers $1,000.00
ITI PAC Information Technology Industry Council $1,000.00

New Dems PAC New Dems PAC $5,000.00




Republican Main Street
Partnership PAC

SIA PAC

TOTAL
Back to Top

Republican Main Street Partnership PAC

Semiconductor Industry Association

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$14,000.00
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