Texas Instruments Political Action Committee 2017 Federal, State, Local, PAC to PAC contributions

U.S. Senate | U.S. House | Texas State Senate | Texas State House | Texas Statewide | Texas Local Races | California State Senate | California State House | Maine State Senate | Maine State House | PAC to PAC

U.S. SENATE				
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
FLAKE, Jeff	AZ	R	\$1,000.00	
KING, Angus	ME	I	\$2,500.00	
McCONNELL, Mitch	KY	R	\$1,500.00	
SHAHEEN, Jeanne	NH	D	\$500.00	
WYDEN, Ron	OR	D	\$1,000.00	
TOTAL:			\$6,500.00	
		U.S. HOUSE		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
ARRINGTON, Jodey	TX-19	R	\$1,000.00	
BARTON, Joe	TX-6	R	\$1,000.00	
BERA, Ami	CA-7	D	\$1,000.00	
BEYER, Don	VA-8	D	\$1,000.00	
BLUMENAUER, Earl	OR-3	D	\$1,000.00	
BRADY, Kevin	TX-8	R	\$5,000.00	
CARTER, John	TX-31	R	\$1,000.00	
COLLINS, Doug	GA-9	R	\$1,000.00	
COMSTOCK, Barbara	VA-10	R	\$1,000.00	
CONAWAY, Mike	TX-11	R	\$1,000.00	
CONNOLLY, Gerry	VA-11	D	\$1,000.00	
COSTELLO, Ryan	PA-6	R	\$1,000.00	
CUELLAR, Henry	TX-28	D	\$2,000.00	
CURBELO, Carlos	FL-26	R	\$1,000.00	

DELANEY, John	MD-6	D	\$1,000.00
DELBENE, Suzan	WA-1	D	\$1,000.00
DENT, Charlie	PA-15	R	\$1,000.00
ESHOO, Anna	CA-18	D	\$1,000.00
FLORES, Bill	TX-7	R	\$2,000.00
GOODLATTE, Robert	VA-6	R	\$1,000.00
GRANGER, Kay	TX-12	R	\$1,000.00
GRAVES, Sam	MO-6	R	\$1,000.00
HIMES, Jim	CT-4	D	\$1,000.00
HOLDING, George	NC-2	R	\$1,000.00
HULTGREN, Randy	IL-14	R	\$1,000.00
HURD, Will	TX-23	R	\$2,000.00
ISSA, Darrell	CA-49	R	\$1,000.00
JEFFRIES, Hakeem	NY-8	D	\$1,000.00
JOHNSON, E.B.	TX-30	D	\$2,500.00
KENNEDY, Joe	MA-4	D	\$1,000.00
KILMER, Derek	WA-16	D	\$2,000.00
KIND, Ron	WI-3	D	\$1,000.00
KRISHNAMOORTHI, Raja	IL-8	D	\$1,000.00
KUSTER, Anne	NH-2	D	\$1,000.00
LOFGREN, Zoe	CA-19	D	\$1,000.00
MARCHANT, Kenny	TX-24	R	\$2,000.00
McCARTHY, Kevin	CA-23	R	\$2,000.00
McCAUL, Michael	TX-10	R	\$2,500.00
McSALLY, Martha	AZ-2	R	\$1,000.00
MEEHAN, Patrick	PA-7	R	\$1,000.00
MULLIN, Markwayne	OK-2	R	\$1,000.00
OLSON, Pete	TX-22	R	\$2,000.00
PETERS, Scott	CA-52	D	\$1,000.00
POE, Ted	TX-2	R	\$2,000.00
POLIQUIN, Bruce	ME-2	R	\$1,000.00

RATCLIFFE, John	TX-4	R	\$2,000.00	
RYAN, Paul	WI-1	R	\$2,000.00	
SCHWEIKERT, Dave	AZ-6	R	\$1,000.00	
SESSIONS, Pete	TX-32	R	\$2,500.00	
SEWELL, Terri	AL-7	D	\$1,000.00	
SINEMA, Kyrsten	AZ-9	D	\$1,000.00	
SWALWELL, Eric	CA-15	D	\$1,000.00	
TAYLOR, Van	TX-3	R	\$1,000.00	
TIBERI, Pat	OH-12	R	\$1,000.00	
TONKO, Paul	NY-20	D	\$1,000.00	
VEASEY, Marc	TX-33	D	\$1,000.00	
WALDEN, Greg	OR-2	R	\$1,000.00	
WILLIAMS, Roger	TX-25	R	\$1,000.00	
TOTAL			\$76,500.00	
	TEXAS	STATE SENA	ΓE	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	STATE SENAT	TE AMOUNT	
CANDIDATE ESTES, Craig				
	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
ESTES, Craig	OFFICE TX-30	PARTY	AMOUNT \$1,000.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2	PARTY R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2 TX-16	PARTY R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3	PARTY R R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3	PARTY R R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert WEST, Royce	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3	PARTY R R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert WEST, Royce	TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3 TX-23	PARTY R R R	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,500.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert WEST, Royce	TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3 TX-23	PARTY R R R D	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,500.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert WEST, Royce TOTAL	TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3 TX-23 TX-23	PARTY R R R D	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,500.00	
ESTES, Craig HALL, Bob HUFFINES, Don NICHOLS, Robert WEST, Royce TOTAL CANDIDATE	OFFICE TX-30 TX-2 TX-16 TX-3 TX-23 TX-23	PARTY R R R D S STATE HOUS	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,500.00	

DARBY, Drew	TX-72	R	\$500.00	
HUNTER, Todd	TX-32	R	\$500.00	
JOHNSON, Eric	TX-100	D	\$500.00	
KOOP, Linda	TX-102	R	\$1,000.00	
MORGAN, Meyer	TX-108	R	\$500.00	
ROMERO, Ramon	TX-90	D	\$500.00	
STRAUS, Joe	TX-121	R	\$1,000.00	
VILLALBA, Jason	TX-114	R	\$500.00	
TOTAL			\$8,000.00	
	TEXA	AS STATEWIDE		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
TOTAL			\$0.00	
	TEXAS	S LOCAL RACE	S	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE		AMOUNT	
ALONZO, Monica	Dallas City Council, District 6		\$500.00	
CALLAHAN, Rick	Dallas City Council, District 5		\$500.00	
JOHNSON, Faith	Dallas District Attorney		\$1,000.00	
KLEINMAN, Lee	Dallas City Council, District 11		\$500.00	
MARSHALL, Dustin	Dallas ISD, District 2		\$500.00	
RICHARDS, Tammy	Plano ISD		\$500.00	
TOTAL			\$3,500.00	

CALIFORNIA STATE SENATE				
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
TOTAL			\$0.00	
		IFORNIA STATE HO		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
			40.00	
TOTAL			\$0.00	
			T-	
CANDIDATE		IAINE STATE SENA		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
TOTAL			\$0.00	
TOTAL			ψο.σσ	
	N	MAINE STATE HOUS	SE	_
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	
TOTAL			\$0.00	
		PAC TO PAC		
PAC		ORGANIZAT	TION	AMOUNT
BACPAC (TAB-TX)		Texas Association of Business		\$1,000.00
IMPACT (TAM-TX)	To	Texas Association of Manufacturers		
ITI PAC	Info	rmation Technology I	ndustry Council	\$1,000.00
New Dems PAC		New Dems F	PAC	\$5,000.00

Republican Main Street Partnership PAC	Republican Main Street Partnership PAC		\$5,000.00
SIA PAC	Semiconductor Industry Association		\$1,000.00
TOTAL			\$14,000.00

Back to Top